FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
NEBULA SERIES Explosion Proof
Area Light / Low-High Bay
KEY FEATURES

DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series CCT Wattage
 3  = 30W
 5  = 50W
 7  = 75W
10 = 100W
12 = 120W
15 = 150W
18 = 180W
20 = 200W
24 = 240W
Optical Lens CRIVoltage
LV = 120-277V
HV = 277-480V
NEB (Please refer to
Photometric
codes above)
7 =70 CRI
8 = 80CRI
9 = 90CRI
Accessories Mounting
NPT  =
WG1 =
WG2 =
Warranty
5Y = 5 Year (STD)
10Y = 10 Year
S  = 3000K
I   = 4000K
C  = 5000K
R = RED
G = GREEN
B = BLUE
A = AMBER
T R  =  T r u n n i o n  M o u n t
C M  =  C e i l i n g  M o u n t
P M  =  P e n d a n t  M o u n t
W M  =  W a l l  M o u n t
2 5 S  =  2 5 °  S t a n c h i o n
9 0 S  =  9 0 °  S t a n c h i o n
NEBULA SERIES Explosion Proof
Area Light / Low-High Bay
T13801 (typeⅠ) T13803 (typeⅢ) T13803 (typeⅤ)
120W-240W beam angle
T32001 (typeⅠ) T32003 (typeⅢ) T32005 (typeⅤ)
Power
Consumption(±5%
)
30W 50W 75W 100W 120W 150W 180W 200W 240W
Luminous Flux (±10%) 4050lm 6750lm 10125lm 13500lm 16200lm 20250lm 24300lm 27000lm 32400lm
LUMEN OUTPUT CHART
3/4"NPT
Wire Guard
30-100W
Wire guard
120-240W
EM = Battery Backup
OC  = Occupancy Sensor
0300(11.81") 0300( 11 .81 ")
Ceiling mount Pendant mount